
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	VIKING	HACKS	2025	2025-03-01	to	2025-03-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-03-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $2,308.64
2025-03-03 Fiscal	sponsorship	for	2/24	to	3/2 txn_EyHYndq -$140.00 $2,168.64
2025-03-04 29	PNG	Color	S/S	8.5x11	&	8.5/14 txn_QmHzJwd -$24.30 $2,144.34
2025-03-04 Viking	Hacks	2025	Supplies txn_GkH8Oyo -$53.75 $2,090.59
2025-03-04 Costco	Reimbursement txn_GkH8NWW -$187.85 $1,902.74
2025-03-04 Snack	Sharetea	Fremont txn_evHJ0zo -$5.60 $1,897.14
2025-03-06 Awards txn_p5H6n4v -$88.16 $1,808.98
2025-03-06 Breakfast	Items txn_ZeH8GQ7 -$390.29 $1,418.69
2025-03-06 Pizza	Lunch	Order txn_AWHm8qv -$197.46 $1,221.23
2025-03-06 GRAND	PRIZE	(1) txn_MNHePzB -$163.17 $1,058.06
2025-03-06 Prize	Bags txn_BZHGBzE -$31.96 $1,026.10
2025-03-06 Certificate	Frames txn_LgHG7vY -$32.79 $993.31
2025-03-06 ED	TECH	#2	(2) txn_0eHQYWL -$30.00 $963.31
2025-03-06 ED	TECH	#1	(4) txn_a8HzJRY -$139.60 $823.71

WITHDRAWN:	$1,484.93.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $823.71

Viking	Hacks	2025	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The
above	transactions	are	from	Viking	Hacks	2025's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


